
".JL...JL: "" IT.1..17----�I 

__0)3 
: :

1======

1m=;==:;:::�

,;:

i�

:::;::::====
=1

: :

1=======.=

t.,.&L

:;;::

l:r1

::;::::::===1 

anu;==_=-=�;;r�:.--.!!�r�------�-· 0 -if - _ q
..n
&-;n

n..
p ' / [\ �- :' -

iE8
1 12 

� :�����=��==��=�========-:� \-\--------llll---i '� 14 '- 11------u;t----------,-r \ J 

AT FINAL ASSEMBLY ©) 
WELD TO PAWL 

�
4 ,,!' 

� 

/,I�[ 
� 

�[ 
I"---------------­

� 

.../ -. -

] 

JV 
I 

I>---�-------/ \
\-\----------i 

l'--r--llit------..-----1' \--------Et--y--'1 
r � 

V 

r--.. -
-

3 

I 

�----+----4-- ___ -�---
------ = .J_ l __ __ 91.75 

Ai I �,l_\ - �I -�--0
h='l-fi±=�==- =====S=

E
=
E

=
NO

=
TE

==

#
l=�========-===- ====================-::;::::l

lf
ti=in�� 

I � :a 

[ 

I[ 

= 

7 

= 

-�

E 

10-0
0 0 

I 
E 

-,l;ri ;a 

E . 
� ii s 

�1 �
0 

0 

:r 
,. , 

I 
� "';: ......-

-1�

7 5 

15 9 

• 
! 

• 

u 

n 

t 
& 

! ®

u 
., 

n 

2 24 
8 23 
2 22 

24 15 
24 14 
8 13 

24 12 
56 11 
8 10 

5 9 

2 8 
12 7 
4 6 
12 5 
6 4 
2 3 
1 2 
1 1 

REVISION DESCRIPTION 
A ADDED NOTE TO Dl,/G &. ITEM'S 22 & 23 
B ADDED ITEM #24 TD DRA\./ING B/M 

• 
® ! 

• 
0 0 

0 0 

D 
II 

a 

• 
! 
• 

u 
I 

;s 

0-01
0 0 

I 

0 
J 

=' 

0 

�,� 0 " 

DATE APPROVAL 
02/28/02 RAP 
05/28/02 RAP 

E] 

� 

E] 

,: 
,.__ '--�

SECTION A-A Ji-
& NOTE•

1.) AT FINAL ASSEMBLY SHI M 
BALL SCREIJ MOUNT TD FIT. 

322850 PAIJL SHIELD 
HEX HD BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1.25' LG, �NCPLl 
BALL BEARING FLANGE UNIT, 1-3/16' 
T,B, IJOOD'S SONS CO. 11201 
FLAT IJASHER, 3/4' �NCPLl 
HEX NUT, 1/2-13 7NCPL 
HEX HD BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1.50' LG, �NCPLl 
HEX HD BOLT, 1/2-13 X 2.00' LG. 
FLAT IJASHER, 1/2' 
COTTER PIN, !11.25' X 3.00' LG. 
MCMASTER 1!98355A320 
STRUCTURAL IJASHER 
MCMASTER CARR 1191151A036 
BALL NUT 
HEX NUT, 3/4-10 

222461 LONG CLEVIS PIN 
HEX HD BOLT, 3/4-10 X 2.00' LG. 
HEX HD BOLT, 3/4-10 X 2.50' LG, 

422457 CHAIN ASSEMBLY 
422451 DOOR LIFT DRIVE ASSEMBLY 
422475 DOOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 

G3 G2 Gl ITEM DWG NO . DES CRIPTIO N MAT'L QTY DELIV P.O. # CODE 
QUANTITY BILL OF MATERIAL 

TOLERANCE UNLESS 
l---+----+---+----+-----1 OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

PURCHASING 

X. +/- .3 
.x +I- .1 
.xx +/- .03 

.xxx +/- .010 

DYNAVic 
I 10 H>USTRW. PAAtc AC)J,I) 

ANGLE +/- .5 DEG 
�FINISH 

t---+----+--t----;-----1 USE 'JATER SOLUBLE CUTTING FLUID 
SCALE 1'12 

DOOR AND OVEN 

ASSEMBLY 

I 422651 1 9356 1 DRAWN RAP 1/23/02 DRAWING NO 
422473 

REV 
1-G-#,.+--EX- T-AS_S _Y-+-Q- TY

--+ -U-SE_D_O_N-+-QTY
---;>-

C-H -EC-K
-+---- ---; ,-----< 

APPLICATIO N APP D 
A 

REF SHEET 1 OF 2 

https://www.ptbsales.com


63.37 

---------------- 113.02 --------------�--i---•-lt- 4X 8.57 

14.76 

t 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL 

24 21 

24 20 

24 19 

1 18 
17 

16 

A ADDED NOTE TO DIJG 8. ITEM'S 22 & 23 

0 

0 

0 

0 

02/28/02 
05/28/02 

0 

TOP VIEW 

422464 

422471 

422479 

£ NOTE, 
1.) AT FINAL ASSEMBLY SHIM 
BALL SCREIJ MOUNT TO FIT. 

FLT HD BOLT, 3/4-10 X 2.00' LG. 
HEX NUT, 3/ 4-10 

FLAT IJASHER, 3/4' 

LH COUNTERIJEIGHT GUIDE ASSEMBLY 
RH COUNTERIJEIGHT GUIDE ASSEMBLY 
COUNTERIJEIGHT 

RAP 
RAP 

G3 G2 Gl ITEM DWG NO. DESCRIPTION MAT'L QTY DELIV P.O. /I CODE 
QUANTITY BILL OF MATERIAL 

TOLERANCE UNLESS 
f---+----t--+----+---f OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

X. +/- .3 .x +/- .1 
.xx +/- .03 
.xxx +/- .010 

ANGLE +/- .5 DEG 
�FINISH 

1---------t--..------,.---< USE 'JATER SOLUBLE 
CUTTING FLUID 
SCALE lt12 

PURCHASING 

DYNAVAc" 
1 10 tNDUSTRW. PARt< AOH> 

DOOR AND OVEN 

ASSEMBLY 

422473 
REV 

B 
REF SHEET 2 OF 2 




